JUAN SOTO (SOTO &
SALEEM)

8 Races

MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M.ESTEBEZ)

8 Races
WILSON CHU
(WILSON CHU)

8 Races

EDGAR MARTIN
(MARTIN LOFT)

8 Races

CLIFF PROUT
(PROUTS LOFT)

8 Races

Average Speed
Report

MARTINEZ HPC 2023 YB
Release: A | Dist: All | Section: Any
November 2nd 2023, 11:27 pm

Average Speed: 1181.729 YPM

Total Distance: 1930.661 Miles
Average Speed: 1137.029 YPM

Total Distance: 1942.190 Miles
Average Speed: 1115.388 YPM

Total Distance: 1918.216 Miles
Average Speed: 1106.433 YPM

Total Distance: 1770.536 Miles
Average Speed: 1062.734 YPM

Total Distance: 1949.766 Miles

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

: 47:55:25

:50:6:18

:50:26:48

:46:56:23

:53:491



