Average Speed Report

MARTINEZ HPC 2023 YB Release: A | Dist: All | Section: Any November 2nd 2023, 11:27 pm

1.	JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)	Average Speed: 1181.729 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1930.661 Miles	Total Time: 47:55:25
2.	MARCOS ESTEBEZ (M. ESTEBEZ)	Average Speed: 1137.029 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1942.190 Miles	Total Time: 50:6:18
3.	WILSON CHU (WILSON CHU)	Average Speed: 1115.388 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1918.216 Miles	Total Time: 50:26:48
4.	EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)	Average Speed: 1106.433 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1770.536 Miles	Total Time: 46:56:23
5.	CLIFF PROUT (PROUTS LOFT)	Average Speed: 1062.734 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1949.766 Miles	Total Time: 53:49:1